
ALVMS (1--1) -vs- Rutgers-Camden (2-0-1)
9/5/2018 at Camden, NJ (Rut-Cam Comm. Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 15:49 (YELLOW), #11 Hochenberger,Gabe (ALVMS)   43:33 (YELLOW), #32 Aba David (RUCM)   61:11 (YELLOW),
#28 Ringer,Jay (ALVMS)   100:47 (YELLOW), #38 M. Islas-Marroquin (RUCM)   

Date: 9/5/2018
Attendance: 190
Stadium: Rut-Cam Comm. Park
Officials: Referee, Nicholas Zegestowsky   Asst. Referee, Geoff
Filinuk   Gregory DeMello   Scorer, Mike Ballard   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
ALVMS 0 1 0 0 1
Rutgers-Camden 0 1 0 0 1

ALVMS 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Grippi,Luca 0 0 0 0
M 3 Kreider,Braden 3 1 0 1
D 4 Hart,Cody 1 0 0 0
M 5 Young,Austin 1 1 0 0
F 10 Jennings,Damien 0 0 0 0
D 11 Hochenberger,Gabe 0 0 0 0
D 12 Pearson,Alex 0 0 0 0
D 13 Kuster,Ryan 1 1 0 0
F 16 Orndorff,Adam 5 2 1 0
D 21 Rider,Trent 1 0 0 0
F 28 Ringer,Jay 2 2 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
6 Bright,James 0 0 0 0
7 Sincavage,Nick 1 1 0 0
8 Tait,Nick 0 0 0 0
9 LaVerdure,Ethan 0 0 0 0
15 Wright,Noah 1 1 0 0
19 Kauffman,Taylor 0 0 0 0
22 Lee,Matt 0 0 0 0
23 Sensenig,Gabe 0 0 0 0
24 Gallo,Dominic 0 0 0 0
27 Barnard,Sean 0 0 0 0
31 DiPietro,Eddie 0 0 0 0
33 Ginder,Joe 0 0 0 0

Totals 16 9 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Grippi,Luca 110:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Rutgers-Camden 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 James Brett 0 0 0 0
D 2 Michael Buchy 0 0 0 0
M 4 Zach Fox 0 0 0 0
D 5 Trenton Hall 0 0 0 0
D 6 Michael Funaro 1 0 0 0
M 7 Patrick Grudnik 8 2 0 0
M 8 Kaito Kitazawa 2 1 1 0
M 10 Chris Taraska 1 1 0 0
F 24 Skyler Diggs 4 1 0 0
D 29 Brian Palangi 1 0 0 0
M 99 Connor D'Ilio 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
11 Fatai King 0 0 0 0
12 Jose Vargas 0 0 0 0
13 Cristian Ognibene 0 0 0 0
14 Liam Craver 0 0 0 0
15 Andres Uribe 0 0 0 0
17 Elliott Cumba 0 0 0 0
18 Antonio Romero 0 0 0 0
19 Sinan Tuzcu 1 0 0 0
32 Aba David 0 0 0 0
38 M. Islas-Marroquin 0 0 0 0

Totals 18 5 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 James Brett 110:00 1 8

Totals 1 8

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
ALVMS 4 5 4 3 16
Rutgers-Camden 10 4 1 3 18

Saves By Period
ALVMS 2 1 1 0 4
Rutgers-Camden 2 2 3 1 8

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
ALVMS 1 3 0 0 4
Rutgers-Camden 4 4 0 0 8

Fouls By Period
ALVMS 8 6 0 1 15
Rutgers-Camden 7 12 2 1 22

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
56:49 RUCM Kaito Kitazawa shot high into net about 30 yards

63:54
ALVM
S Orndorff,Adam Kreider,Braden right side pass top L, into net



Play By Play

00:00 Grippi,Luca at goalie for ALVMS.
00:00 James Brett at goalie for Rutgers-Camden.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
03:22 Shot by RUCM Skyler Diggs, SAVE Grippi,Luca.
03:51 Corner kick by RUCM Zach Fox [03:51].
-- Foul on ALVMS.
06:23 Corner kick by RUCM Chris Taraska [06:23].
07:19 Shot by RUCM Skyler Diggs HIGH.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
09:06 Header Shot by RUCM Patrick Grudnik HIGH.
11:15 Corner kick by ALVMS Young,Austin [11:15].
11:45 Shot by ALVMS Kreider,Braden, SAVE James Brett.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
14:29 Shot by ALVMS Rider,Trent WIDE LEFT.
14:38 Shot by RUCM Skyler Diggs WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
15:49 Yellow card on ALVMS Hochenberger,Gabe.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
15:50 Shot by RUCM Patrick Grudnik, SAVE Grippi,Luca.
15:50 Corner kick by RUCM Kaito Kitazawa [15:50].
15:50 Header Shot by RUCM Brian Palangi BLOCKED.
15:50 Shot by RUCM Michael Funaro WIDE LEFT.
15:50 Shot by RUCM Skyler Diggs BLOCKED.
15:50 Corner kick by RUCM Chris Taraska [15:50].
16:29 ALVMS substitution: LaVerdure,Ethan for Pearson,Alex.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
18:21 Shot by RUCM Patrick Grudnik BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
22:23 RUCM substitution: Jose Vargas for Michael Buchy.
22:23 ALVMS substitution: Wright,Noah for Young,Austin.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
26:04 ALVMS substitution: Sincavage,Nick for Jennings,Damien.
26:04 ALVMS substitution: DiPietro,Eddie for Orndorff,Adam.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
28:14 Shot by ALVMS Kreider,Braden HIGH.
28:21 ALVMS substitution: Sensenig,Gabe for Kuster,Ryan.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
30:23 Shot by ALVMS Sincavage,Nick, SAVE James Brett.
31:16 RUCM substitution: Aba David for Skyler Diggs.
31:16 RUCM substitution: Cristian Ognibene for Chris Taraska.
32:41 ALVMS substitution: Gallo,Dominic for Rider,Trent.
32:41 ALVMS substitution: Bright,James for Hart,Cody.
32:41 ALVMS substitution: Lee,Matt for Sensenig,Gabe.
34:03 RUCM substitution: Andres Uribe for Connor D'Ilio.
34:15 Shot by RUCM Kaito Kitazawa WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
35:55 RUCM substitution: Antonio Romero for Brian Palangi.
35:55 RUCM substitution: Liam Craver for Kaito Kitazawa.
35:55 ALVMS substitution: Pearson,Alex for LaVerdure,Ethan.
37:06 RUCM substitution: Fatai King for Patrick Grudnik.
37:06 ALVMS substitution: LaVerdure,Ethan for Kreider,Braden.
38:27 ALVMS substitution: Kauffman,Taylor for Sensenig,Gabe.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
42:19 ALVMS substitution: Barnard,Sean for Hochenberger,Gabe.
42:19 ALVMS substitution: Ginder,Joe for Pearson,Alex.
43:33 Yellow card on RUCM Aba David.
-- End of period.
45:00 End of period [45:00].



45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For RUCM: #00 James Brett, #2  Michael Buchy, #4  Zach Fox, #5  Trenton Hall, #6  Michael Funaro, #7  Patrick Grudnik, #8  Kaito
Kitazawa, #10 Chris Taraska, #24 Skyler Diggs, #29 Brian Palangi, #99 Connor D'Ilio.

45:00
For ALVMS: #28 Ringer,Jay, #13 Kuster,Ryan, #16 Orndorff,Adam, #9  LaVerdure,Ethan, #22 Lee,Matt, #31 DiPietro,Eddie, #6
Bright,James, #4  Hart,Cody, #12 Pearson,Alex, #10 Jennings,Damien, #0  Grippi,Luca.

46:36 Corner kick by RUCM Chris Taraska [46:36].
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
48:37 Shot by ALVMS Ringer,Jay, SAVE James Brett.
49:04 Corner kick by ALVMS DiPietro,Eddie [49:04].
-- Foul on ALVMS.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
51:32 Shot by ALVMS Orndorff,Adam HIGH.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
56:49 GOAL by RUCM Kaito Kitazawa (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

ALVMS 0, Rutgers-Camden 1
-- *shot high into net about 30 yards
-- Foul on ALVMS.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
60:14 ALVMS substitution: Wright,Noah for Jennings,Damien.
60:14 ALVMS substitution: Kreider,Braden for Ringer,Jay.
60:14 ALVMS substitution: Young,Austin for Kuster,Ryan.
61:11 Yellow card on ALVMS Ringer,Jay.
62:02 Shot by ALVMS Orndorff,Adam WIDE RIGHT.
63:54 GOAL by ALVMS Orndorff,Adam, Assist by Kreider,Braden, goal number 1 for season.

ALVMS 1, Rutgers-Camden 1
-- *right side pass top L, into net
65:54 Shot by RUCM Patrick Grudnik WIDE LEFT.
67:32 Corner kick by RUCM Chris Taraska [67:32].
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
70:46 ALVMS substitution: Ringer,Jay for Lee,Matt.
70:46 ALVMS substitution: Sincavage,Nick for Orndorff,Adam.
70:46 RUCM substitution: Cristian Ognibene for Chris Taraska.
72:01 RUCM substitution: Aba David for Skyler Diggs.
72:01 RUCM substitution: M. Islas-Marroquin for Michael Buchy.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
74:44 Corner kick by RUCM Michael Funaro [74:44].
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
75:11 RUCM substitution: Antonio Romero for Brian Palangi.
75:11 ALVMS substitution: Jennings,Damien for Gallo,Dominic.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
76:48 RUCM substitution: Skyler Diggs for Patrick Grudnik.
76:48 ALVMS substitution: Kuster,Ryan for Young,Austin.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
80:49 RUCM substitution: Patrick Grudnik for Aba David.
80:49 RUCM substitution: Brian Palangi for Antonio Romero.
80:49 RUCM substitution: Liam Craver for Kaito Kitazawa.
82:00 Corner kick by ALVMS Jennings,Damien [82:00].
82:39 Shot by RUCM Patrick Grudnik, SAVE Grippi,Luca.
83:13 Corner kick by RUCM Liam Craver [83:13].
83:40 ALVMS substitution: Gallo,Dominic for Wright,Noah.
83:40 ALVMS substitution: Orndorff,Adam for Sincavage,Nick.
83:59 ALVMS substitution: Young,Austin for Kreider,Braden.
85:21 Corner kick by ALVMS Young,Austin [85:21].
87:28 Shot by ALVMS Kuster,Ryan, SAVE James Brett.
88:58 Shot by RUCM Patrick Grudnik WIDE LEFT.
89:03 ALVMS substitution: Wright,Noah for Jennings,Damien.



90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].

90:00
For RUCM: #00 James Brett, #6  Michael Funaro, #7  Patrick Grudnik, #10 Chris Taraska, #24 Skyler Diggs, #38 M. Islas-
Marroquin, #5  Trenton Hall, #8  Kaito Kitazawa, #18 Antonio Romero, #4  Zach Fox, #99 Connor D'Ilio.

90:00
For ALVMS: #0  Grippi,Luca, #3  Kreider,Braden, #15 Wright,Noah, #4  Hart,Cody, #24 Gallo,Dominic, #22 Lee,Matt, #9
LaVerdure,Ethan, #8  Tait,Nick, #12 Pearson,Alex, #13 Kuster,Ryan, #16 Orndorff,Adam.

92:45 Shot by ALVMS Orndorff,Adam, SAVE James Brett.
93:34 Shot by RUCM Chris Taraska, SAVE Grippi,Luca.
94:21 ALVMS substitution: Ringer,Jay for Orndorff,Adam.
95:03 Shot by ALVMS Wright,Noah, SAVE James Brett.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
97:26 Shot by ALVMS Kreider,Braden HIGH.
97:34 ALVMS substitution: Young,Austin for Wright,Noah.
97:34 RUCM substitution: Sinan Tuzcu for Connor D'Ilio.
97:34 RUCM substitution: Liam Craver for Chris Taraska.
97:34 RUCM substitution: Elliott Cumba for Kaito Kitazawa.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
98:40 Shot by ALVMS Young,Austin, SAVE James Brett.
100:00 End of period [100:00].
100:00 Start of OT2 period [100:00].

100:00
For RUCM: #19 Sinan Tuzcu, #18 Antonio Romero, #8  Kaito Kitazawa, #38 M. Islas-Marroquin, #00 James Brett, #10 Chris
Taraska, #4  Zach Fox, #6  Michael Funaro, #5  Trenton Hall, #24 Skyler Diggs, #7  Patrick Grudnik.

100:47 Yellow card on RUCM M. Islas-Marroquin.
100:49 Header Shot by ALVMS Hart,Cody HIT POST.
-- Foul on Rutgers-Camden.
103:36 Shot by ALVMS Ringer,Jay, SAVE James Brett.
104:27 Shot by RUCM Patrick Grudnik WIDE RIGHT.
104:33 RUCM substitution: Michael Buchy for M. Islas-Marroquin.
106:38 Shot by RUCM Patrick Grudnik HIGH.
106:43 ALVMS substitution: Orndorff,Adam for Kreider,Braden.
-- Foul on ALVMS.
108:27 Shot by RUCM Sinan Tuzcu BLOCKED.
109:43 Shot by ALVMS Orndorff,Adam HIGH.
110:00 End of period [110:00].


